
Ashton Hills

SENIOR GOLFERS ASSOCIATION OF ATLANTA
Dedicated to Good Golf and Fine Fellowship

PWS05-Mar-26

Designated Hole 13 NOBLES, MIKE

Closest Hole 3 6 16

Number Paid 62Number Players 65 Points Awarded 307

4

Memo or Notes to Secretary And/Or Prize Chairman:

Total Individual Award Points 260

Table Captain: Bob Remich

Total Players 70, Paid 62 and 5 Guests

Reserve Amount 0

12HARRIS, LUCKY

7REMICH, BOB

6PARISI, PAT

6SANTOS, DANIEL

5BARNES, MARTIN

5HERRIG, LOU

5MAYES, ART

5PHILLIPS, KERRY

5POTTER, LEIGH

2BENDER, GREG

2HYLAND, JEFF

4147A MAYES, ART PARISI, PAT MAYES, ART 3

4147B TYLER, MOTEE COOPER, COOP NOBLES, MIKE 3

4147C PARHAM, TOMMY HOUSTON, DONNIE BESHEL III, ED 3

4147D VARDASE, TOM THOMAS, LARRY CHENEVERT, STEVE 3

Birdies (one point each)

4147BARNES, MARTIN BENDER, GREG (2) BURNS, MICK CRITTENDEN, TED 5

4147FAUCONNET, LARRY (2) HARRIS, LUCKY (2) HOUSTON, DONNIE HYLAND, JEFF 6

4147JULIAO, MOE KEMP, PK MALIN, ED MAYES, ART  (3) 6

4147NOBLES, MIKE PARISI, PAT (4) PHILLIPS, KERRY POTTER, LEIGH (2) 8

4147REMICH, BOB SANTOS, DANIEL THORNTON, DAVID TYRE, MIKE 4

4147WALTERS, DAVE WOOTEN, FARLEY 2

14NOBLES, MIKE

9FAUCONNET, LARRY

9WALTERS, DAVE

6JULIAO, MOE

6MARKERT, JEFF

6MILLER, ANDY

6TYLER, MOTEE

6TYRE, MIKE

1CRITTENDEN, TED

1NELSON, GARY L

1TOWARNICKI, BOB

14SAMFORD, DUDLEY

9PARHAM, TOMMY

8BESHEL III, ED

8JENKINS, RONNIE

6WILLIS, PETE

6WOOTEN, FARLEY

5MALIN, ED

4KLEHR, HARVEY E

4LIDDELL, PAUL

4MUELLER, DAVE

14THOMAS, LARRY

9GREENE, TONY

7MANN, BENNIE

7THORNTON, DAVID

6CHENEVERT, STEVE

6MANEY, BRUCE

5MATTHEWS, HARRY W

5VARDASE, TOM

2HARRIS, LESLIE

2NEWBERRY, TRAVIS L

2PANTER, LEE

2SHELFER, CARL E


